
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #60 - On 03/23/2026 at 08:00:00 - Level HK-novice (U9) - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

LAC SIMON AIGLES

1 # Player
31 NOAH BRAZEAU
0 BANC LAC SIMON AIGLES
3 BILLIE JEAN POUCACHICHE
8 SERIOUS MOUSHOOM
19 GEZINE PENOSWAY
22 JELENA WABANONIK
24 NATE PAPATENS BRAZEAU
33 MATTHEW LONGCHAP
44 JOHNSON DUMONT
66 JOHNSON RUPERT
77 AARON PAPATIE CHEEZO
88 JOLLYA PENOSWAY
97 JAYVIS PENOSWAY

Support Staff
Team staff Name

MICHAËL CHEEZO
DARIUS BRAZEAU

G A A Time Per.
33 06:22 P1

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
3 A22 00:55 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
NOAH BRAZEAU (#31)

 (#)
0 20 30 30 8 30:00

08

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 1 1 / 1
Total 0 / 2 1 / 1

KITCI SAKIK MIGIZI

8# Player
33 ALEXIS IMBEAULT
0 BANC KITCI SAKIK MIGIZI
11 MICEN PENOSWAY
14 JAYDEN WABANONIK
27 MATHIEU PAPATIE
30 NEIL POUCACHICHE
55 JEAVERO PAPATIE
66 ERIC JR WABANONIK
67 JANESSA PAPATIE
68 KASPER PENOSWAY
77 DAVIS MICHEL
87 CHAD POUCACHICHE
93 LARRY PENOSWAY
97 LEYTON PENOSWAY

Support Staff
Team staff Name

REGIS PENOSWAY
REYNALD PAPATIE
CHARLE PENOSWAY

G A A Time Per.
11 97 14 01:06 P1
87 97 09:43 P1
87 01:00 P2
97 03:21 P2
87 06:14 P2
87 SH 97 06:13 P3
87 SH 97 06:55 P3
87 55 09:24 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
27 A22 03:08 P1
55 A52 04:56 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
ALEXIS IMBEAULT (#33)

 (#)
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 30:00

0 1

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Second period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 1 1 / 1
Total 0 / 1 2 / 2

Supervisors
Officials Name

Jérémy Paradis Legault
marqueur Josée Soumis

MATHIEU JEANSON
Samuel Michaud

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
08:00 00:00 0

ID : 662 - Print on : 2026-03-23


